students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 547 547 2019-20 229 10 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)

21

2018-19 459 459 2020-21 303 25 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)

20

2019-20 412 412 2021-22 180 21 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)

57

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 311882 (Three Lakhs eleven thousand eight hundred eighty
two only)

107203 (One lakh seven thousand two hundred and three only) 434789 (Four lakhs thirty four thousand seven hundred eighty
nine only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 100000 (One lakh only) 500000 (Five lakhs only) 1000000 (Ten Lakhs only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 91140652 (NINE CRORE ELEVEN LAKH FORTY THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED AND FIFTY TWO ONLY)

83394044 (EIGHT CRORE THIRTY THREE LAKH NINETY
FOUR THOUSAND AND FORTY FOUR ONLY)

75484866 (SEVEN CRORE FIFTY FOUR LAKH EIGHTY
FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SIXTY SIX
ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2931721 (twenty nine lakhs thirty one thousand seven hundred
and twenty one only)

2281555 (twenty two lakhs eighty one thousand five hundred
and fifty five only)

1631721 (Sixteen lakhs thirty one thousand seven hundred
and twenty one only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 100000 (One lakh only) 70000 (Seventy thousand only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings